
830-lancMt«r Farming, Saturday, August 21,1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

WED. AUO. 25 -10AM,
Appliances, Guns,
Depression & Quality Oak
Furniture, Collectibles,
Marbletop Washstand,
Etc. Located Approx. 3
Miles West Of Cogan Sta-
ton, Pa. (Lyc. Co.), Along
Rt. 973 At The Quiggleville
Community Hall, Cogan
Station Is Approx. 5 Miles
North Of Williamsport
Along Rt. 15. Watch For
Auction Sinns, Along Rt.
15N. Near The Cogan Sta-

tion Post Office. Owners,
Vemie T. Mcßae Estate &

Others. Scott Younkin &

Assocates.

FRI, AUG. 27* SAT. AUG.
28 -10AM Farm Dispersal
Auction. For Steve Mayer,
town of Buckland, Franklin
Co. near Greenfield, Mas-
sachusetts. Deppoliti's
Northeast Auction &

Realty.

FRI. AUG. 27 - 3PM On-
Site Auction, Located at
Stor * Lock Of Reading,
Inc. 2200 North Sth Street,
Reading, Pa. Pennpacker-
Andrews Auctin Centre,
Inc.

FRI. AUG. 27 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
13, South Off 1-81, Left
Onto Alexander Spring-
Road. 717-249-4511.

PUBLIC SALE
OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

5 Unit Victorian Apartments
Thursday, August 26, 1993

Sale at 6:30 P.M.
Located at ill West Main Street,

Adamstown Boro, Lancaster Co., PA.
5 ApartmentUnits containing modem eat-in

kitchen, living room, two bedrooms, modem
bath, heat pump with forced air. central air
conditioning, washer-dryer hookup in 3 units,
public water & sewer, off street parking.

Investment property, close to school and
park. Three frame buildings remodeled,
rewired, new plumbing, S years ago.

Terms 10% down the day of the sale with
balance at settlemenL

To inspect the real estate call for an appoint-
ment, 717-336-6983 or 215-775-2041.

This information is believed to be accurate,
but all conditions the night of the sale will
preside.

Terms by: ROBERT ACHEY
Art Pannsbecker, Auctioneer
AU-001476-L 717-336-6983
Steve Buck, Atty.

WED. AUG. 25 -10AM
Plant dosing, electrical wir-
ing assembling machinery
and accessories, office
furnishings, 1928 Mack
truck. At 545 3rd Street,
Reading, Pa. (Comer of 3rd
& Greenwich St.). Earl
Macllwain, aucts.
WED. AUG. 25-SPM Vehi-
cles & Tractors & equip. 6
miles south of Everett, Bed-
ford Co. off Rt. 26 to
Mench. Then South 2 miles
follow signs at the Gerald
Clark property. Stanley
Claycomb & Assoc., aucts.
WED. AUG. 25 - SPM
Estate auction removed
from Shillington, Browns-
town & Reading. Located 3
mi. N. of theReading Reg-
ional Airport on Rt. 183.
Pennypacker-Andrews
Auction Centre, Inc.

THURS. AUG. 26 -

9:3OAM, Fall Consignment
Sale Of Tractors, Com-
bines, Farm & Lawn Equip-
ment, Trucks & Misc.
Located Everetts Comer, 3
Miles West Of Kenton, De.
On Rt 300. C.T. Scuse &

Sons, Inc, Sales Mgr. &

Aucts.
THURS. AUG. 26- 9;3OAM
Equipment, Tools, House-
hold. Located off Rt. 220
between Monroeton &

Towanda on Patton Rd. to
Hettick Rd. Dale & Gail
Shaffer, owners. Shamrock
Auction Service.
THURS. AUG. 26 - 4PM
Harry's Auto Repair Ser-
vice, On Site, 305-307
Chestnut St, Reading, Pa.
Business Rt. 222 to Chest-
nut St. in Downtown Read-
ing. For Virginia Margheri-
ta, exec. Pennypacker-
Andrews Auction Centre,
Inc.
THURS. AUG. 26 - 4PM
Antiques and house Hems,
tools, furniture. 42 Harvest
Road, take Rt. 30 E. to
Lane. Mennonite H.S. turn
left on Harvest Rd. Auction
on left, for Anton Anthofer.
Bechtold, aucts.
THURS. AUG. 26 - SPM
Weaver's Lawn & Garden,
Sandbeach Rd., Hummel-
stown, Pa. From Harris-
burg, Pa., going easton Rt.
22, turn right at the Porch
Restaurant onto Sand-
beach Road, approx. 3
miles to sate, signs posted -

or from Hershey, Pa., going
east on Hershey Park
Drive, at the Hershey
Nursery, turn left onto
Sandbeach Road. Approx.
2 miles to sale.Richard and
Rick McNeal, aucts.
THURS. AUG. 26-6:3OPM
Valuable Real Estate, 5
unit Victorian Apartments.
Located at 111 West Main
St., Adamstown Boro,
Lane. Co., Pa. By Robert
Achey. Art Pannebecker,
auct.

THURS. AUG. 26 - 7PM,
PA Dairy Classic Sale.
Located PA Dairy Classic,
Intercourse, Pa. Stone-
hurst Farm A Cattle
Exchange.
FRI. AUG. 27-11AM Com-
plete farm machinery dis-
persal. Knowlton Rd., off
Stoney Fork Road, wells-
boro, Pa. (Draper) Owners,
Mr. & Mrs. Justin Wielenta.
Randy Jelliff Auction
Service.

WIELENTA
PUBLIC AUCTION
FRIDAY. AUG. 27, 1993

11 A.M.
Knowlton Road Off Stoney Fork Road,
Wellsboro, Pa. (Draper). Watch for
signs at Rt. 362 andKelsey Street West
of Town. The Wlelenta’s are leaving the
area and will sell the following:

COMPLETE FARM
MACHINERY DISPERSAL

(2) J.D. 730 Dieiel Tractor* (WFE- Electric- New
Rubber- Pwr. Sung.- All Reitored- A Pair Of Great
Looking Tractors), J.D. 420WFE Tractor,Oliver OC-46
CrawlerLoader, Oliver OC-6Wide Track Ag-Crawler (6
CyL’DieseL 3 Pt. Hitch - AllReitored), *19711H Truck
(24 Pt. Rollback Bed w/Winch- AllRebuilt). Dodge 600
16Pt Stake Body Dump Bed Truck, Dodge M-37 4WD
Military Truck, Ford 19S1 Pickup (Reitored), IH 990
Haybine, IHHayRake, IH47 Kicker Baler, IH Axle Mm.
Sickle Mower, JDSemi-Mnt Mower, JD 3 Pt Disc, 7Ft
Offset Disc, Marti* 16 Hole No-Till Drill,Coby Manure
Spreader, JD 16-AFlailChopper, Nll-Row Com Picker,
(3) JD #3O Combines, JD 110 Forage Wagon On 1064
Gears, JD 1065Running Gear, Mulkey 32 Pt Tramport
Grain Elevator, Woods 208 8 Ft Bush Hog (Like New),
IH#4O 8Pt Back Blade (3 Pt Heavy Duty), Hyd. Dump
Bed Wagon, IH #BO 7 Ft Sndw Blower (3 Pt PTO),
Danuser F-8 3Pt Post Hole Digger (Like New), Lincoln
200 Atnp/40 Volt Welder w/4 Cyl. Gas Eng., 4 Ft Metal
Brake, 300,000 BTU Kero Torpedo Heater,V. Ton Mili-
tary Trailer, IS CFM Portable Air Compressor, 10KW
Military Generator, Ideal Grain Bin, 2 Sets 15.5x38 Tire
Chains, SpateEng. Block w/Kstons ARings For J.D.730,
Misc. Other Spare Parts For 730, Misc. Chains- Binders-
Ropes- Draw Pins-Load Strap*- Etc. 4 Bales 9000Green
Twine, 4Orchard Ladder* (8,12,16,20 Ft.), Qty. Of IV4 "

Styrofoam Insulation, Other Small Items And A Few
Household Goods Such As 55 Inch Pine Rolltop Desk,
Office Desk A Chair, File Cabinets, Shelving Units, And
Much Morel
NOTICE: Will Start With Small Item* Off Wagon
Then On To Machinery. Track With AaterMt Subject
ToConfirmation. This Is An Offering OfSome Excep-
tional Equipment-Don’t Mbs It! IfYou Arc Consider-
ing ADispersal OfDairy Or Machinery • ComeCheck
Us Out!
TERMS; Cash Or Approved Check • I.D. Required •

Lunch On SKa.
AWNFDC*

MR. ft ibtS. JUSTIN WIELENTA
Profeaaional Auction Management

And Appraiaala By

i) jeuifF fltAcTiotJ 'JfMjjCJL
Tioga, PA AU-1543-L
717-835-4214

*A Mliff Auction Is An Action Auction/*'

FRI. AUG. 27-4PM, Valu-
able Real Estate, House-
hold Goods, Antiques &

Coins. Located V 4 Mile
North OfRt. 23 At 87Quar-
KRd., Leola, Lane. Co.,

i. 10 Miles East Of Lan-
caster. Terms By, Norman
Reed & Thelma A. Risser,
Power Of Attorney. Robert
E. A Jeffrey R. Martin,
Aucts.

FRI. AUG. 27 - OAM
Machinery, Blacksmith
Items, Guns, Household.
Butcheimg Items. Located
in Mifflin Co., 1 mile South-
west of Milroy, PA,on Back
Mt. Rd. (Turn off Route 322
at Ballfield). Mrs. Sam E.
Hostetler. Mark Glick, auct.

AUCTION
Tk. EiUte .TErari NmMU

CATTLE, MACHINERY,
HOUSEHOLD & ANTIQUES

Etc. 7 West sf Aflon, NV

11:11 n.m. - FRIDAY - Aug. 27, 1993
DIRECTIONS: Ttk. I-S*AlUn aril,RU. 7 wart lb.*1-1/1 ml. km b
on Rts. 7 not to Nsyes Fori. Watch far arrows.
CATTLE: 23 cow* - 3fieri], 2 Oct, 3 Nov., 4 Doc., balance ill stagre.TfaMO
cattle hive not toon pwM, svg. milk about 40 Vat checked for
pregnancy.
HOUSEHOLD: Sana antiques, flnitin • ifUt taking btvamnry,
MACHINEEY: ID2520 dtorel, ACDl7 pa. AC WD (naoda repair), NH
L35 SUd Stoar, JD1347- 9* disc hint w/flngari,AC7* minmid. tickle bar
mower, NH296 Raba, (3) kichw wagon. 2S’± Skeleton Blev., NH717 • 2
com heads, pick-up bead, Sopor 717 • pots, Qahl 640 2 btr. S.U. wagon,
Knight 2 b*. S.U. wagon, Lamco 2 btr. S.U. wagon, JD6900 blower, NI
Candittanr, AC plow,JD3-blm. plow, ACOoh., NIS'Due, Harrow,
Papec Blower on ttoal, Lilly 3-pth Fart Spr., IH 940 Spreader w/and gate,
Marbs-Hedlnnd Scavenger 12945, CT Posthole Digger 9" anger, T Back
Blade, Fit R«d i/Hfr for AC • needs parti,
BARN EQUIPMENT: Weeverllne 430Etoc. Hydrostal Feed Cart (90
bn), 16* SUoaudc ado tmloader, Min.Sup. Tank, debtor Feed Cart, Serge
Vacuum Pun?, Bam Pan, Mueller 600 gal.Bulk Tank ft Ccnpreeaor, 260'
day bam cleaner chain • new in April w/older E-Z Go Unit, (2) Dclaval
Floor Milken,Extra Frila, Dumping Station, Mow Dryer, Miac.
PRODUCE: ± 1000 bales bay. 14A standing com on river flat, 6 1/ZA
Handing com by bam. Sailingfor Slave • subject to confirmation• ID210,
69’ Sbale ton Elevator.
—SALE ORDER—11:11 ajn. Houaaholdft Antique Machinery, Barn
Equip., Produce, Cattle.
TERMS: Cerii. No Buyer’s Pramium this auction.

Owner:
FRED NESBITT ESTATE
Farm Mgr: Itm FelUngar (3M714

Charll* in:

"P«D. Winer, Springand Sunmarfining, Pnd touched manytod gave life
mailing. Now wall me bU voridly goods that other* might main a now
beginning. Saa y'allFriday, 11:11 ajn., Aug. 27 naar AJtonT
Sal* Managamut:
Larry Hagriom (607) 693-1130 tfA?4
(•07) N2-3111 -— M By
PA Auction Lie. AAU2MIL igH^jjej^iilAHtMg

Whlinry fblnt, N i 1/
•07-W2-3519 “

PA Aue. Ua.: AU 2MI-L \

PUBLIC AUCTION
MODERN

FARM EQUIPMENT
MON., AUG. 23 at io am
Directions: Travel E from Mont-

gomeryvllle, at intersection where 309,
202 & 463 converge, travel E on 463 for
3 mi., turn L onto Kenas Rd., 1 mi. to
farm.

TRACTORS - Farmall 1066, wf. w/2124
hrs.; Farmall 986, wf, w/1300 hrs„ original
rubber; Farmall 856 w/3300 hrs.; Farmall 826
w/52Q0 hrs.; Farmall 656 Hydro, wf, 2152hrs,
has R&L step; White 4-150 w/2141 hrs.; (2)
Farmall SM’s, one w/wf; Farmall M tractor;
(2) Farmall H tractors.

TILLAGE - Oliver 5-16”, auto springreset
3 pt pi; Int. 315 roller harrow w/crow ft roll-
er; 10’ single toll cultipacker; Oliver 252-12’
transport disc; Oliver 9* dbl. roll cultipacker;
AC 12’ transport disc; Int. 4-14” trlpi w/Super
Chief bottoms; Int. 3-14” trl pi; Lantz pi disc
coulters.

PLANTING - Oliver 540-4 r c planter w/
Gandy attach; (2) Me 16 single disc grain
drills: JD 3 pt. PTO seed or fert spreader.

HAYING - NH 469 haybine; Oliver 107
rake; Smoker 30’ bale elev; (3) NI wagon
chassis w/wdn bale sides.

FORAGE - (2) Gehl BU-85. 3 beater w/
roof forage wagons; Gehl 610 3 beater w/roof
forage wagon; JD mod. 35 & mod. 3800 for-
age harvesters; also (1) 2RN & (1) 2RWcom
heads, plus P/U heads.

COMBINE • White 8600 hydro, 2300 hrs.;
4 r w/head & IS’ flotation grain head

MISC- Farmall single fit end; horn fit end
loader for M or H tractors; asst metal cattle
gates; set of 18.4x38” duals; 12x38- 8 ply tips
mtd onrim & hub for Int Mor Super M; rear
whl tractor wghts from Int M, Super M, or H;
16’ alum, elev; MC V-25 T mower; 1000 gal

fuel tank; feed cart; horse drawn ground
scoop; asst lumber; rope winch; antique gas
pump; asst length I beams; asst poultry equip;
asst horse single & dbl. trees; (2) Pride of the
Farm hog watcrers; (10) T sections culvert
concrete pipe 2 and 3’ in dia.; Plus a Ig accu-
mulation of small items in all bldgs.

Note: Reason for Auction, farm is sold.
Terms: Cash or acceptable check.

Refreshments available
Note: Bank letter of credit to accompany

out of state checks stating amount authorized
to be spent

Ordered by: GORDON HOLL
PO Box 2 1 S • FogelivUle PA 16061 • 2)5 395-80 M • License #AUOOIIO9 L

NlilllfclBITTLIMOTMI AUCTION MOB

SEALED BID SALE
Wicomico Soil Conservation District

shall offer for sale at Sealed Bids the
following:

1978 Insley H 1000 Excavator -

SN HI2OOC • Rebuilt Engine in
June 1993, Undercarriage

Excellent Condition - 2 Buckets
also included

Unit may be inspected atPete Richardson's
Office, US Rt. 50 & Woodyard Rd., Willards,
MD from 8:00 AM • 4:00 PM.

Bids shallbe accepted until 4:00P.M., Sep-
tember 13,1993 and may be sent to Wicomico
Soil Conservation District at 2232 Goddaid
Parkway. Salisbury. MD. Bids shall be opened
during the regular September meeting of the
Wicomico Soil Conservation District Super-
visors. The highest acceptable bidder shall be
required to make full and final payment within
10 days after date of notification of accep-
tance. Sellers shall reserve the right to reject
any and all bids.

Public Auction
CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT-

TRACTOR-TRUCKS
WED., SEPT. 1, 1993

9:00 A.M.
LOCATED: Off Interstate 83 • Strlnes-
town, PA • Exit 12 - Locust Point Road
on East side of 83, V* mile to sale on
right. Watch for Signs.
FORD 1710 - 4 WHEEL DRIVE

TRACTOR WITH LOADER
WOOD 3 PT. HITCH BACKHOE

HUDSON 16’ DUAL AXLE
LOW BOY TRAILER

1974 FORD F-500 DUMP
TRUCK- 2 SPEED- TRAILER
HITCH - 1988 FORD E-150

CARGO VAN - 6 CYLINDER •

5 SPEED
Bosch Electric Paving Breaker, Skill 12"
Demolition Saw - Gas Powered, AEG
Demolition Hammer, Lincoln Gas Welder
w/16 hp. B& S Engine -1 yr. old AC/DC -

225 amp., Acetylene Torch with Cart &

Bottle Rights, Homelite 6000 Watt Gener-
ator, Dewalt 10” Power Mitre Saw, 4 - 4’
Ladder Scaffolding, 4 - 28” Baker Rolling
Scaffolding, Scaffolding Wheels, Walking
Planks, Wooden Ladders - 28’ Ext., 10’
Step Ladder, Fiberglass Ladders, 32'
Extension, 6' & 8” Step Ladders, David
White Transit w/Tripod, 4’ Bull Float, 10
Safety Cones, 5 Barricades, 8 Blinker
Lights, Road Signs (Slow, Men Working,
Work, Etc.), 24’ Walking Pick, Pro-ll 8’
Metal Brake, Siding Table & Cut-Off Saw,
30'x50’ Tarp, 4 Fire Extinguishers. 25'
Condo Shelving, Metal Shelving & Parts
Cabinets, 8' Work Bench, Vise, 8’ & 10'
Cabinets, Makita Tools (4” Hand Grinder,
Sabre Saw, 3/8 Cordless Drill, 3/8 Ham-
mer Drill), Black & Decker Sabre Saw,
Stanley Door Power Planer, Ramset Stud
Guns, B & D 7% " H.D. Power Saw, Skil
7'A ” Power Saw, Hitachi Recriprocating
Saw, Pop Rivet Gun, Tap & Die Set, Misc.
Blades & Bits for Power Equipment, 1/2
hp. Sandstone Grinder, Panelling Cart,
Underlayment Nailer & Hammer, Drywall
Lifting Tools, 2 - Sikaflex Sausage Guns (1
New), Adhesive Gun, 2 Wheelbarrows,
Flammable Storage Cabinet, Paint - Gals.
& 5 Gal. Buckets, Hand Tools, Electric
Cords, Masonary Tools, Shovels, Rakes,
Brooms, Picks, Sledge Hammers, & Etc.,
Hardware, Aluminum & Vinyl Siding &

Accessories, Wood Trim, New & Used
Doors & Windows, Gutter, Roofing Mater-
ial & Supplies, Cement Wire, Steel Mem-
bers, Guardrail, Van & Truck Tires - Some
on Rims & Many Items not Mentioned.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

cei I CD.

locaL contractor
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

Rentiers Auction Service
Emlgsvilie, PA
764-6412
PA DC. #761


